
Page 1 of 2

SAN DIEGO SPINE FELLOWSHIP PROGRAM: Spine Conference Schedule 2021-22

DATE PRESENTER LOCATION* TOPIC
Monday, August 2, 2021 MUNDIS Virtual (Zoom) The Ideal Case for MIS Anterior/Posterior Approaches

Thursday, August 5, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, August 9, 2021 EASTLACK Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: MIS Pedicle Screws (TL SPINE w/ Nuances) & LLIF

Thursday, August 12, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, August 16, 2021 MALONE Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: MIS TLIF

Thursday, August 19, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, August 23, 2021 BRUFFEY Virtual (Zoom) TECHNNIQUE: LAMINOFORAMINOTOMY

Thursday, August 26, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, August 30, 2021 EASTLACK Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: ACDF

Thursday, September 2, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, September 6, 2021 NO CONFERENCE LABOR DAY

Thursday, September 9, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, September 13, 2021 BLASKIEWICZ Virtual (Zoom) TECHNNIQUE: LATERAL MASS FIXATION and LAMINOPLASTY

Thursday, September 16, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, September 20, 2021 MUNDIS Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: OPEN PEDICLE SCREW PLACEMENT (C7-S1)

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, September 27, 2021 Shah Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: Neurogenic Claudication/Lateral Recess Stenosis

Thursday, September 30, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, October 4, 2021 Blais Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: HNP

Thursday, October 7, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, October 11, 2021 Barrett Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: Degenerative Spondylolisthesis

Thursday, October 14, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, October 18, 2021 Waggoner Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: TL Fracture

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, October 25, 2021 Diaz Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: Subaxial Cerivcal Trauma

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, November 1, 2021 Shah Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: Occ-C2 Trauma

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, November 8, 2021 EASTLACK Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: Pelvic Fixation and SI Fusion

Thursday, November 11, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, November 15, 2021 BAGHERI Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: Lateral Corpectomy

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, November 22, 2021 NO CONFERENCE NO CONFERENCE

Thursday, November 25, 2021 NO CONFERENCE THANKSGIVING
Monday, November 29, 2021 Blais Virtual (Zoom) CLASSIFICATION: AIS
Thursday, December 2, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, December 6, 2021 Heig Virtual (Zoom) CLASSIFICATION: ADULT SPINAL DEFORMITY
Thursday, December 9, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, December 13, 2021 Barrett Virtual (Zoom) CLASSIFICATION: Metastatic Spine Disease

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, December 20, 2021 YOUSEF GRANDOUR Virtual (Zoom) Physical Therapy in Management of Low Back Pain

Thursday, December 23, 2021 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, December 27, 2021 NO CONFERENCE NO CONFERENCE

Thursday, December 30, 2021 NO CONFERENCE NO CONFERENCE
Monday, January 3, 2022 NO CONFERENCE NEW YEAR'S DAY (OBSERVED)

Thursday, January 6, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, January 10, 2022 MUNDIS Virtual (Zoom) TECHNIQUE: AIS CORRECTION

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, January 17, 2022 Blais Virtual (Zoom) INDICATION: Cervical Total Disc Arthroplasty

Thursday, January 20, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, January 24, 2022 Diaz Virtual (Zoom) PROTOCOL FOR NEUROMONITORING CHANGES

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, January 31, 2022 MALONE Virtual (Zoom) COMPLICATIONS: Management of Incidental Durotomy

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, February 7, 2022 EASTLACK Virtual (Zoom) LECTURE: When does Degenerative Become Deformity

Thursday, February 10, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, February 14, 2022 Barrett Virtual (Zoom) COMPLICATIONS: Management of Surgical Site Infection

Thursday, February 17, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Mondays (except 3rd Monday) - 6:30 a.m. - 7:00 a.m.: 20 mins lecture & 10 mins discussion, with exception of Elective Topic Presentations (1 hour)
3rd Monday - 7:30 a.m. to 8:00 a.m.: 20 mins lecture & 10 mins discussion
Thursdays -  6:30 a.m. to Conclusion: Preop Case Review and Postop Case Conference 

*LOCATION: Monday conferences are held virtually, although the Scripps Green Orthopedic Conference Room is reserved for use if needed.  Thursday 
conferences are held in-person.  The Scripps Green Orthopedic Conference Room is located on the 1st Floor of the Scripps Clinic (Geisel Pavilion).
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Monday, February 21, 2022 Donoughe Virtual (Zoom) COMPLICATIONS: Deformity- Proximal Junctional Kyphosis
Thursday, February 24, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, February 28, 2022 Blais Virtual (Zoom) COMPLICATIONS: Pseudoarthrosis
Thursday, March 3, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, March 7, 2022 Kafka Virtual (Zoom) INDICATIONS: Cervical Spondylotic Myelopathy
Thursday, March 10, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, March 14, 2022 BRANDON CARLSON Virtual (Zoom) Bone Health: Osteoporosis, Management, Role of Surgeon 
Thursday, March 17, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, March 21, 2022 NO CONFERENCE PRESIDENT'S DAY
Thursday, March 24, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, March 28, 2022 BURT YASZAY Virtual (Zoom) Pediatric Congenital Deformity
Thursday, March 31, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, April 4, 2022 Barrett Virtual (Zoom) Biomechanics - Metallurgy and Implants
Thursday, April 7, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, April 11, 2022 ERIC KLINEBERG Virtual (Zoom) Cervical Alignment and Deformity

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, April 18, 2022 Diaz Virtual (Zoom) Spinopelvic Parameters & Sagittal Imbalance Disorders

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, April 25, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, April 28, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 2, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 9, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 16, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 23, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, May 30, 2022 NO CONFERENCE MEMORIAL DAY

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 6, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 13, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 20, 2022 NO CONFERENCE JUNETEENTH OBSERVED

Thursday, June 23, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, June 27, 2022 TBD Virtual (Zoom) TBD

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference
Monday, July 4, 2022 NO CONFERENCE INDEPENDENCE DAY

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, July 11, 2022 Barrett Virtual (Zoom) ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, July 18, 2022 Diaz Virtual (Zoom) ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, July 21, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room Pre-Post Case Conference

Monday, July 25, 2022 Blais Virtual (Zoom) ELECTIVE TOPIC - GRAND ROUNDS STYLE - 45 MIN 
PRESENTATION, 15 MIN Q&A

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Fellows/Resident Scripps Ortho Conf. Room INCOMING FELLOW / FACULTY ORIENTATION AND CASE 
REVIEW BY OUTGOING FELLOWS


